10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

John Brennan's / Man Of The House / S...
Sugar Hill

Bill Morgan and His Gal (My Name is M...
Country Blues

Wednesday Night Waltz

Cyclone of Rye Cove

I'm Leaving You This Lonesome Song
Carroll County Blues

Don't Let Your Deal Go Down
Trouble in Mind

Chilly Winds

Going Down the Road Feeling Bad
Pretty Polly

Bonaparte's Retreat

Bowling Green

Fine Times in Our House

Streets of Glory

Policeman

Ship in the Clouds

Late Last Night

Down Yonder

John Brown's Dream

Bonaparte's Retreat

Rock Island Line

Soldier's Joy

East Texas Rag

Old Joe Clark

The Gypsy Davy

Bright Sunny South

Omie Wise

Wayfaring Stranger

Time

2:45

5:00

3:35

2:57

3:53

3:08

3:06

2:38

1:42

3:04

2:19

1:08

2:26

2:13

1:30

1:49

3:13

2:11

2:53

1:46

2:26

2:38

1:36

1:49

2:10

2:11

0:52

2:40

3:41

4:36

4:33

Jun 1 2024 Random Routes

64 songs, 3 hours, 916.2 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Ceol Na Gcarad

Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...
Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...
Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...
Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...
Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...
Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...
Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...
Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...
Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...
Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...
Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...
Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...
Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...
Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...
Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...
Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...
Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...
Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...
Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...
Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...
Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...
Library of Congress - A Treasury of Field...
Library of Congress - A Treasury of Field...
Library of Congress - A Treasury of Field...
Library of Congress - A Treasury of Field...
Library of Congress - A Treasury of Field...

Library of Congress - A Treasury of Field...

Back Roads to Cold Mountain

Back Roads to Cold Mountain

Back Roads to Cold Mountain
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Adam Agee & Jon Sousa

The Iron Mountain String Band
New Lost City Ramblers

Dock Boggs

Clark Kessinger

New Lost City Ramblers

Maybelle Carter and Sara Carter Bayes

Doc Watson and Fred Price
Kirk & Sam McGhee
Roscoe Holcomb

Wade Ward

David

Lee Sexton

Mike Seeger

New Lost City Ramblers
John W. Summers

The Old Reliable String Band
Spare Change Boys

Andy Cahan

Kirk McGee

Gid Tanner & His Skillet Lickers
New Lost City Ramblers
W.H. Stepp

Kelly Pace

Nashville Washboard Band
Smith Casey

Wade Ward

Woody Guthrie

Dock Boggs

Roscoe Holcomb

Bill Monroe
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36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Jun 1 2024 Random Routes

Name

Rank Strangers

Freight Train

Never No More Blues
Darlin' Cory

George Buck

Ruben's Train

Deep River Blues

Cousin Sally Brown
Northfield

Morning Sun

I'm Going Home

Do For Others

Helpless

American Tune

Ballad of a Young Man
Once Upon A Time In Texas
Odessa

Ain't No More Cane On The Brazos
Jolie Louise

Texas Style Zydeco

Shelly's Winter Love

Devil with the Blue Dress
Soul Cruisin

Survival Is the New Success
Home (Acoustic) [Feat Matt Nakoa]
Every Second Counts

She Thinks Of Him In The Cycle Of The...
Morning Rise

Half Moonlit Mood
Anywhere But Here

Fix You

Wobbles

Time
3:12
0:58

1:42

0:57
2:30
4:02
1:14
1:11
2:00
2:19
2:47
3:09
5:00
2:46
3:43
3:22
4:30
2:41
2:39
4:32
3:25
3:36
3:18
4:35
2:25
4:50
3:59
3:58
311
4:22

3:31

Album

Back Roads to Cold Mountain
Legacy: Beginnings [Disc 1]
Legacy: Beginnings [Disc 1]
Legacy: Beginnings [Disc 1]
Legacy: Beginnings [Disc 1]
Legacy: Beginnings [Disc 1]
Legacy: Beginnings [Disc 1]

Legacy: Beginnings [Disc 1]

Library of Congress - A Treasury of Field...

Back Roads to Cold Mountain
Cold Mountain

Carry On [Disc 2]

She Used to Wanna Be a Ballerina
American Tunes

Trials & Airs

E)

Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv...

The Band

Northern Exposure

The Highway

The Proper Years [Disc 1]
The Proper Years [Disc 1]
The Proper Years [Disc 1]
Survival Is The New Success
Choreographic

Every Second Counts
Suspended Chords
Onward

Simon Linsteadt

Fallen Tree

Fallen Tree

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

The Stanley Brothers

Doc Watson & David Holt
Doc Watson & David Holt
Doc Watson & David Holt
Doc Watson & David Holt
Doc Watson & David Holt
Doc Watson & David Holt
Doc Watson & David Holt
Paine Denson

Sacred Harp Singers
Sacred Harp Singers At Liberty Church
Stephen Stills & Steve Fromholz
Buffy Sainte-Marie

Allen Toussaint

Rick Street

Eric Johnson

Ronnie Hawkins

The Band

Daniel Lanois

Shelley King

Bill Kirchen

Bill Kirchen

Bill Kirchen

Paul Sachs

Rachael Sage

Jim Lauderdale

Jamie Provenzano & The Suspended Ch...
Christian Lopez Band
Simon Linsteadt

Jenny & The Jameses
Jenny & The Jameses

Benmont Tench



