

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 John Brennan's / Man Of The House / S	5:00	Ceol Na Gcarad	Adam Agee & Jon Sousa
3 Sugar Hill	3:35	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	The Iron Mountain String Band
4 Bill Morgan and His Gal (My Name is M	2:57	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	New Lost City Ramblers
5 Country Blues	3:53	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	Dock Boggs
6 Wednesday Night Waltz	3:08	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	Clark Kessinger
7 Cyclone of Rye Cove	3:06	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	New Lost City Ramblers
8 I'm Leaving You This Lonesome Song	2:38	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	Maybelle Carter and Sara Carter Bayes
9 Carroll County Blues	1:42	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	Doc Watson and Fred Price
10 Don't Let Your Deal Go Down	3:04	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	Kirk & Sam McGhee
11 Trouble in Mind	2:19	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	Roscoe Holcomb
12 Chilly Winds	1:08	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	Wade Ward
13 Going Down the Road Feeling Bad	2:26	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	David
14 Pretty Polly	2:13	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	Lee Sexton
15 Bonaparte's Retreat	1:30	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	Mike Seeger
16 Bowling Green	1:49	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	New Lost City Ramblers
17 Fine Times in Our House	3:13	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	John W. Summers
18 Streets of Glory	2:11	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	The Old Reliable String Band
19 Policeman	2:53	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	Spare Change Boys
20 Ship in the Clouds	1:46	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	Andy Cahan
21 Late Last Night	2:26	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	Kirk McGee
22 Down Yonder	2:38	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	Gid Tanner & His Skillet Lickers
23 John Brown's Dream	1:36	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	New Lost City Ramblers
24 Bonaparte's Retreat	1:51	Library of Congress - A Treasury of Field	W.H. Stepp
25 Rock Island Line	1:49	Library of Congress - A Treasury of Field	Kelly Pace
26 Soldier's Joy	2:10	Library of Congress - A Treasury of Field	Nashville Washboard Band
27 East Texas Rag	2:11	Library of Congress - A Treasury of Field	Smith Casey
28 Old Joe Clark	0:52	Library of Congress - A Treasury of Field	Wade Ward
29 The Gypsy Davy	2:40	Library of Congress - A Treasury of Field	Woody Guthrie
30 Bright Sunny South	3:41	Back Roads to Cold Mountain	Dock Boggs
31 Omie Wise	4:36	Back Roads to Cold Mountain	Roscoe Holcomb
32 Wayfaring Stranger	4:33	Back Roads to Cold Mountain	Bill Monroe



Jun 1 2024 Random Routes

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
33	Rank Strangers	3:12	Back Roads to Cold Mountain	The Stanley Brothers
34	Freight Train	0:58	Legacy: Beginnings [Disc 1]	Doc Watson & David Holt
35	Never No More Blues	1:42	Legacy: Beginnings [Disc 1]	Doc Watson & David Holt
36	Darlin' Cory	1:15	Legacy: Beginnings [Disc 1]	Doc Watson & David Holt
37	George Buck	0:57	Legacy: Beginnings [Disc 1]	Doc Watson & David Holt
38	Ruben's Train	2:30	Legacy: Beginnings [Disc 1]	Doc Watson & David Holt
39	Deep River Blues	4:02	Legacy: Beginnings [Disc 1]	Doc Watson & David Holt
40	Cousin Sally Brown	1:14	Legacy: Beginnings [Disc 1]	Doc Watson & David Holt
41	Northfield	1:11	Library of Congress - A Treasury of Field	Paine Denson
42	Morning Sun	2:00	Back Roads to Cold Mountain	Sacred Harp Singers
43	I'm Going Home	2:19	Cold Mountain	Sacred Harp Singers At Liberty Church
44	Do For Others	2:47	Carry On [Disc 2]	Stephen Stills & Steve Fromholz
45	Helpless	3:09	She Used to Wanna Be a Ballerina	Buffy Sainte-Marie
46	American Tune	5:00	American Tunes	Allen Toussaint
47	Ballad of a Young Man	2:46	Trials & Airs	Rick Street
48	Once Upon A Time In Texas	3:43	EJ	Eric Johnson
49	Odessa	3:22	Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv	Ronnie Hawkins
50	Ain't No More Cane On The Brazos	4:30	The Band	The Band
51	Jolie Louise	2:41	Northern Exposure	Daniel Lanois
52	Texas Style Zydeco	2:39	The Highway	Shelley King
53	Shelly's Winter Love	4:32	The Proper Years [Disc 1]	Bill Kirchen
54	Devil with the Blue Dress	3:25	The Proper Years [Disc 1]	Bill Kirchen
55	Soul Cruisin	3:36	The Proper Years [Disc 1]	Bill Kirchen
56	Survival Is the New Success	3:18	Survival Is The New Success	Paul Sachs
57	Home (Acoustic) [Feat Matt Nakoa]	4:35	Choreographic	Rachael Sage
58	Every Second Counts	2:25	Every Second Counts	Jim Lauderdale
59	She Thinks Of Him In The Cycle Of The	4:50	Suspended Chords	Jamie Provenzano & The Suspended Ch
60	Morning Rise	3:59	Onward	Christian Lopez Band
61	Half Moonlit Mood	3:58	Simon Linsteadt	Simon Linsteadt
62	Anywhere But Here	3:11	Fallen Tree	Jenny & The Jameses
63	Fix You	4:22	Fallen Tree	Jenny & The Jameses
64	Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench